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●regulation of RNA biosynthetic process

rRNA metabolic process

nucleic acid−templated transcription

transcription, DNA−templated

carbon catabolite activation of transcription

cleavage involved in rRNA processing
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replication fork processing

RNA polyadenylation

mRNA polyadenylation

1 2 3
Log2 Fold enrichment

Protein number

●

●
●
●

2

5

8

11

0.02

0.03

0.04

P value


